
CEDAR HILL ISD POLICE STATISTICS 
OCTOBER  2007 

 
STATISTICS 

COLLECTION 
CPL 
R.G. 

ADAMS 

CPL 
R. 

COLLIER 

CPL 
M. 

MCKINNEY 

CPL 
C. TOLBERT 

OFFICER
 

C.JAMES 

TOTAL  
STATISTICS 

 
CALLS FOR  

SERVICE 

 
48 

 
70 

 
172 

 
145 

 
15 

 
450 

 
UCR PART 1 
OFFENSES 

 
2 

 
0 

 
7 

 
3 

 
0 

 
         12 

 
UCR PART 2 
OFFENSES 

 
4 

 
4 

 
21 

 
12 

 
0 

 
41 

 
COURT 

CITATIONS 

 
5 

 
5 

 
39 

 
17 

 
0 

 
66 

 
WARNINGS 
CITATIONS 

 
0 

 
2 

 
3 

 
0 

 
0 

 
5 

 
CAMPUS 

REFERRALS 

 
0 

 
38 

 
109 

 
50 

 
0 

 
197 

 
STUDENTS 

COUNSELED WITH NO 
REFERRALS 

 
15 

 
8 

 
12 

 
40 

 
0 

 
75 

 
PARENTS 

COUNSELED 

 
5 

 
10 

 
10 

 
8 

 
0 

 
33 

 
ARREST 

JUVENILE/ADULTS 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 


