## CEDAR HILL ISD POLICE STATISTICS OCTOBER 2007

STATISTICS COLLECTION	CPL R.G. ADAMS	CPL R. COLLIER	CPL M. MCKINNEY	CPL C. TOLBERT	OFFICER C.JAMES	TOTAL STATISTICS
CALLS FOR SERVICE	48	70	172	145	15	450
UCR PART 1 OFFENSES	2	0	7	3	0	12
UCR PART 2 OFFENSES	4	4	21	12	0	41
COURT CITATIONS	5	5	39	17	0	66
WARNINGS CITATIONS	0	2	3	0	0	5
CAMPUS REFERRALS	0	38	109	50	0	197
STUDENTS COUNSELED WITH NO REFERRALS	15	8	12	40	0	75
PARENTS COUNSELED	5	10	10	8	0	33
ARREST JUVENILE/ADULTS	0	0	2	0	0	2